1
The right choice.
3M™ Abrasives for Right-Angle Systems
Cut, grind, finish and more... with a
world-class abrasive system that helps
you work smarter, finish faster!
2
Additional application

metal, and provide a fast cut, long life and smooth-running feel.
4
Size (mm) Type  Max. RPM  Ordering Code
100 x 6 x 16 27 15,300 XC991187953
115 x 7 x 22 27 13,300 XC991188001
125 x 7 x 22 27 12,250 XC991187995
180 x 7 x 22 27 8,500 XC991187979
230 x 7 x 22 27 6,650 XC991187961
Size (mm) Type  Max. RPM  Ordering Code
100 x 7 x 16 27 15,300 UU009014893
115 x 7 x22 27 13,300 UU009014901
125 x 7 x 22 27 12,250 UU009017318
180 x 7 x 22 27 8,500 UU009017334
230 x 7 x 22 27 6,650 UU009017342
Size (mm) Grade Type  Max. RPM  Ordering Code
125 x 6 x 22 P24G 27 12,250 XC002058771
230 x 7 x 22 P24G 27 6,650 XC002058722
3M™ Cubitron™ II Depressed Centre Rigid Grinding Wheels
Cubitron II Depressed Centre Grinding Wheels are fast cutting, long lasting and require less pressure. These
cool cutting wheels are ideal for heavy grinding and weld removal. Specially formulated for use on stainless
and mild steel. With 3M precision-shaped grain technology that transforms the process of grinding metal.
Depressed Centre Rigid Grinding Wheels
New improved construction offers even greater durability and longer life. Same smooth-running feel.
3M™ Silver Depressed Centre Rigid Grinding Wheels
An unbeatable combination of performance & value. 3M Silver Grinding Wheels
represent a new class of right angle abrasives – powered by the legendary speed and
long life of 3M Precision-Shaped Grain, designed for everyday high performance.
Offering a faster cut and longer life than aluminium oxide and alumina zirconia wheels.
3M™ Type WA Rigid Grinding Discs
Constructed with premium white aluminium oxide abrasive mineral,
these discs are designed for lighter duty grinding and blending work.Use
on stainless steel and mild steel.
Go the distance
5
3M™ Cubitron™ II Cut & Grind Wheels
Size (mm) Type  Max. RPM  Ordering Code
100 x 15.88 x 4.2 27 15,300 XC991078269
115 x 22.23 x 4.2 27 13,300 XC991078327
125 x 22.23 x 4.2 27 12,250 XC991078285
180 x 22.23 x 4.2 27 8,500 XC991078392
230 x 22.23 x 4.2 27 6,650 XC991078376
Size (mm) Grade  Max. RPM  Ordering Code
100 x 3 x 16 36+ 15,300 XC002071725
115 x 3 x 22 36+ 13,300 XC002071758
125 x 3 x 22 36+ 12,250 XC002071782
125 x 3 x 22 60+ 12,250 XC002071790
180 x 4 x 22 60+ 8,500 XC002071824
3M™ Cubitron™ II Cut & Grind Wheels Last Longer!
Removes nearly 2x the material, compared to our closest competitor
6000
M

sensitive metals. And, because they are made with 3M precision-shaped
grain, they keep on cutting – long after other flap discs have called it quits!
Size (mm) Grade Type Max. RPM Ordering Code
115
40+ 29
13,300
XA009101008
60+ 29 XA009101016
80+ 29 XA009101024
125
40+ 29
12,000
XA009101032
60+ 29 XA009101040
80+ 29 XA009101057
180
40+ 29
8,600
XA009101099
60+ 29 XA009101107
80+ 29 XA009101115
Size (mm) Grade Type Max. RPM Ordering Code
115
40+ 29
13,300
UU010000170
60+ 29 UU010000204
80+ 29 UU010020327
120+ 29 UU010034625
125
40+ 29
12,000
UU010034641
60+ 29 UU010034898
80+ 29 UU010034914
120+ 29 UU010034740
180
40+ 29
8,600
UU010034773
60+ 29 UU010034799
80+ 29 UU010034500
120+ 29 UU010034492
3M™ Cubitron™ II Flap Discs 967A
Constructed with a poly-cotton
backing that exposes fresh mineral
as it wears, for a fast, forgiving cut.

long life to help reduce cost. Plus, their fast, cool cutting action helps make
your job easier!
Size (mm) Type Max. RPM Ordering Code
100 x 1 x 16 41 15,300 UU009596881
115 x 1 x 22 41 13,300 UU009596907
125 x 1 x 22 41 12,250 UU009597111
180 x 2 x 22 41 8,500 UU009610401
230 x 2 x 22 41 6,650 XC991584910
100 x 2.5 x 16 41 15,300 UU009597145
115 x 2.5 x 22 41 13,300 XC991584928
125 x 1.6 x 22 41 12,250 UU009597129
125 x 2.5 x 22 41 12,250 XC991584936
180 x 2.5 x 22 41 8,500 XC991584944
230 x 2.5 x 22 41 6,650 XC991584951
Size (mm) Type Max. RPM Carton QTY Ordering Code
125 x 1 x 22 41 12,250 50 UU009069525
Size (mm) Grade Type Max. RPM Ordering Code
100 x 1 x 16 AT60T-BF 41 15,300 XC002062609
115 x 1 x 22 AT60T-BF 41 13,300 XC002062617
125 x 1 x 22 AT60T-BF 41 12,250 XC002062625

workpiece shape while removing coatings, rust, paint and light mill scale. Low sparking and resists loading. The
reinforced fibreglass plate allows you to quickly mount the disc to your angle grinder so you can get on with the job.
Size (mm) Grade Colour Type Max. RPM Ordering Code
100 x 16 S XCS Purple 27 Rigid 13,000 AT019439663
115 x 22 S XCS Purple 27 Rigid 13,000 AT019439671
125 x 22 S XCS Purple 27 Rigid 12,000 AT019439689
178 x 22 S XCS Purple 27 Rigid 8,500 AT019439697
Scotch-Brite™ Clean & Strip Pro Extra Cut XT-DC Disc
Pro Extra Cut - Aluminium Oxide
Clean & Strip Pro Extra Cut discs are made with hard aluminium oxide mineral and re-engineered web making a
durable disc that cuts to bare metal quickly. Ideal for cleaning plus blending and surface preparation. Best for heavy
rust and rust pit removal without leaving divots. Removes thick paint, coatings and refines to bare metal quickly. The
reinforced fibreglass plate also allows you to quickly mount the disc to your angle grinder.
Size (mm) Grade Colour Type Max. RPM Ordering Code
100 x 16 A XCS Green 27 Rigid 13,000 AT019439788
115 x 22 A XCS Green 27 Rigid 13,000 AT019439796
125 x 22 A XCS Green 27 Rigid 12,000 AT019439804
178 x 22 A XCS Green 27 Rigid 8,500 AT019439812
NOTE: For best results, use with red (extra hard)
or black (hard) 3M™ Fibre Disc Back-up Pad.
12
FOR BLENDING AND FINISHING SOFT METALS

76 A-VFN Blue 61500141785
Scotch-Brite™ AL Surface Conditioning Discs – Centre Hole & Roloc™
 Size (mm) Grade Colour Ordering Code
115 x 22 A-MED Maroon 61500313640
125 x 22 A-CRS Brown 61500313558
125 x 22 A-MED Maroon 61500313665
125 x 22 A-VFN Blue 61500313756
50 A-MED Maroon 61500313335
76 A-CRS Brown 61500313376
76 A-MED Maroon 61500313368
76 A-VFN Blue 61500313350
Roloc™
Roloc™
Centre Hole
Centre Hole
13
Accessories
Part
Number Description Diamaeter
(mm)
Centre Hole
Diameter (mm) Thread Size Colour Density Max RPM Ordering
Code
64861 Ribbed Face 125 22 M14-2.0 INT or 5/8-11 INT Red Extra Hard 12,000 DE272923777
64862 Ribbed Face 180 22 M14-2.0 INT or 5/8-11 INT Red Extra Hard 8,500 DE272923785
Size (mm) Density Rating Thread Size Max RPM Ordering Code
To Suit Right Angle Die Grinder
50
Hard 1/4-20 INT 25,000 60440237786
Medium 1/4-20 INT 25,000 60440237653
75
Hard 1/4-20 INT 25,000 60440237778
Medium 1/4-20 INT 25,000 60440237661
To Suit Angle Grinders
75
Hard M10-1.5 INT 20,000 60440237810
Medium M14-2.0 INT 18,000 60980025286
3M™ High Pressure Fibre Disc Back-Up Pads
3M Ribbed Back-Up Pads have a unique optimised rib pattern and is resistant to
temperatures over 100 degrees. Used in conjunction with with 3M Cubitron™ II Fibre
Discs this solution offers improved disc life and cut rate resulting in lower cost and higher
throughput for the customer.
3M™ Roloc™ Back-Up Pads
Rubber back-up pads support 3M™
Roloc™ abrasive discs in different
degrees of hardness for varying
grinding applications. Conveniently
mounts directly to tools with
threaded shafts.
Part
Number Description Diamaeter
(mm)
Centre Hole
Diameter (mm) Thread Size Colour Density Max RPM Ordering
Code
61677 Centre Pin 100 16 M10-1.5 INT Black Firm 13,000 GN030104493
61680 Centre Pin 115 22 M14-2.0 INT Black Firm 12,000 DE272906186
61681 Centre Pin 125 22 M14-2.0 INT Black Firm 11,000 DE272906178
61682 Centre Pin 180 22 M14-2.0 INT Black Firm 6,000 GN030106126
20245 Centre Pin 178 22 5/8-11 INT Black Firm 8,500 60440179541
3M™ Hook & Loop Disc Back-Up Pads
Use with hook and loop Scotch-Brite™ SC & AL & LGB discs.